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Direction
Holmfirth Bus Station C — Barnsley Interchange

47 stops

Open route schedule

Holmfirth Bus Station C

Bridge Lane

Town End Road

Woodlands Grove

Heys Road

Springwood Road

Bromley Avenue

Kirkroyds Lane

Holme Lane

Greenhill Bank Road

Penistone Rd Church Street

Penistone Rd Hollin House Lane

Penistone Rd Horne Lane

Penistone Rd Marsh Lane

Sovereign Inn Penistone Road

Barnsley Road Jane Well

Barnsley Road Rowgate

The Star Inn

Barnsley Road Eunice Ln

Rockwood House

Denby Dale Viaduct

Route schedule
Holmfirth Bus Station C — Barnsley Interchange

Monday 12:40

Tuesday 12:40

Wednesday 12:40

Thursday 12:40

Friday 12:40

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Holmfirth Bus Station C

Stops: 47

Trip Duration: 0 hour 35 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-90-996560313-68872116
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Wesley Terrace

Miller Hill Wakefield Road

Miller Hill Revel Garth

Miller Hill Barnsley Road

Lane Head Road/North Lane

Tivy Dale/Lane Head Road

Tivy Dale Road/The Park

Maltkiln Row/Darton Road

Church Street/Lane Head Road

Lane Head Road/Barnby Hall

Lane Head Road/Cawthorne Basin

Cawthorne Road/Barugh Lane

Barugh Green Road/Higham Common Road

Barugh Green Road/Metro Trading Centre

Barugh Green Road/Claycliffe Avenue

Wilthorpe Road/Dayhouse Way

Wilthorpe Road/The Crescent

Wilthorpe Road/Ripley Grove

Wilthorpe Road/The Crescent

Huddersfield Road/Wilthorpe Avenue

Huddersfield Road/Woodstock Road

Huddersfield Road/Hall Balk Lane

Huddersfield Road/Cockerham Lane

Huddersfield Road/Western Street

Regent Street/County Way

Barnsley Interchange



Direction
Barnsley Interchange/A14 — Bus Station stans B

48 stops

Open route schedule

Barnsley Interchange/A14

Eldon Street/Market Hill

St Marys Place/Shambles Street

Church Lane/Church Street

Huddersfield Road/Western Street

Huddersfield Road/Kensington Road

Huddersfield Road/Salisbury Street

Huddersfield Road/Greenfoot Lane

Huddersfield Road/Rowland Road

Wilthorpe Road/Innovation Way

Wilthorpe Road/Ripley Grove

Wilthorpe Road/Dayhouse Way

Wilthorpe Road/Wilbrook Rise

Barugh Green Road/Claycliffe Avenue

Barugh Green Road/Longley Close

Barugh Green Road/Higham Common Road

Cawthorne Road/Barugh Lane

Lane Head Road/Cawthorne Basin

Church Street/Kirkfield Close

Church Street/Darton Road

Taylor Hill/Tivy Dale Close

Tivy Dale Road/Tivy Dale Drive

Lane Head Road/North Lane

Miller Hill Barnsley Road

Miller Hill Revel Garth

Route schedule
Barnsley Interchange/A14 — Bus Station stans B

Monday 10:35-17:15

Tuesday 10:35-17:15

Wednesday 10:35-17:15

Thursday 10:35-17:15

Friday 10:35-17:15

Saturday 15:15

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Barnsley Interchange/A14

Stops: 48

Trip Duration: 0 hour 35 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-90-996560313-68872116


Miller Hill Wakefield Road

Wesley Terrace

Denby Dale Viaduct

Rockwood House

Barnsley Road Eunice Ln

The Star Inn

Barnsley Road Rowgate

Barnsley Road Jane Well

Sovereign Inn Penistone Road

Penistone Rd Marsh Lane

Penistone Rd Gate Foot Lane

Penistone Rd Hollin House Lane

Penistone Rd Church Street

Greenhill Bank Road

Holme Lane

Kirkroyds Lane

Bromley Avenue

Springwood Road

Heys Lane

Woodlands Grove

Town End Road

Bridge Lane

Bus Station stans B



Direction
Bus Station stans B — Barnsley Interchange

47 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station stans B

Bridge Lane

Town End Road

Woodlands Grove

Heys Road

Springwood Road

Bromley Avenue

Kirkroyds Lane

Holme Lane

Greenhill Bank Road

Penistone Rd Church Street

Penistone Rd Hollin House Lane

Penistone Rd Horne Lane

Penistone Rd Marsh Lane

Sovereign Inn Penistone Road

Barnsley Road Jane Well

Barnsley Road Rowgate

The Star Inn

Barnsley Road Eunice Ln

Rockwood House

Denby Dale Viaduct

Wesley Terrace

Miller Hill Wakefield Road

Miller Hill Revel Garth

Miller Hill Barnsley Road

Route schedule
Bus Station stans B — Barnsley Interchange

Monday 08:00-11:20

Tuesday 08:00-11:20

Wednesday 08:00-11:20

Thursday 08:00-11:20

Friday 08:00-11:20

Saturday 08:50

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Bus Station stans B

Stops: 47

Trip Duration: 0 hour 35 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-90-996560313-68872116


Lane Head Road/North Lane

Tivy Dale/Lane Head Road

Tivy Dale Road/The Park

Maltkiln Row/Darton Road

Church Street/Lane Head Road

Lane Head Road/Barnby Hall

Lane Head Road/Cawthorne Basin

Cawthorne Road/Barugh Lane

Barugh Green Road/Higham Common Road

Barugh Green Road/Metro Trading Centre

Barugh Green Road/Claycliffe Avenue

Wilthorpe Road/Dayhouse Way

Wilthorpe Road/The Crescent

Wilthorpe Road/Ripley Grove

Wilthorpe Road/The Crescent

Huddersfield Road/Wilthorpe Avenue

Huddersfield Road/Woodstock Road

Huddersfield Road/Hall Balk Lane

Huddersfield Road/Cockerham Lane

Huddersfield Road/Western Street

Regent Street/County Way

Barnsley Interchange

90 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Barnsley

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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